
USDF Intro A

 (C) Heath, 

Indy TowerAnne Cornett 67.188% 1107.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015465

Gwaihir HDFMary Jane Hart 66.250% 2106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015626

USDF Intro B

 (C) Heath, 

Gwaihir HDFMary Jane Hart 62.188% 199.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015626

Royal ManakaBrandi Richwine 61.875% 299.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015495

Indy TowerAnne Cornett 61.875% 399.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015465

ThorPatricia Riedl 59.688% 495.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015639

USDF Intro C

 (C) Heath, 

Royal ManakaBrandi Richwine 62.750% 1125.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015495

Pik PerycleseAnnabel Freeman 59.500% 2119.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015456

ThorPatricia Riedl 53.000% 3106.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015639

USEF Training Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Heath, 

Absolute Purple HazeKatherine Draughon 66.739% 1153.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015375

Tulza TimeAbby Westman 65.652% 1151.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015455

Just TedAmber Rizzo 62.391% 1143.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015636

USEF Training Level Test 2 - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Heath, 

Dlorean BRMichele Tutwiler 67.500% 1175.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015477

VanityPatricia Riedl 63.462% 2165.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015638

Saphiro El TornadoSue Kolstad 63.077% 1164.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015491

Mr. JonesAnn Jonkman 63.077% 3164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015499

Absolute Purple HazeKatherine Draughon 62.692% 4163.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015375

GorgeousKaren Smith 60.192% 5156.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015485

Raeka HPFSherry Ziobro 57.308% 6149.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015498

FHF Fein TunedAlexis Clugston 55.000% 1143.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015645

USEF Training Level Test 3 * - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Berry, 

GoliathRaegan Mccool 70.455% 1155.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015470

Giselle TFLaura Himes 70.227% 1154.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015640

Giselle RoseLauren Marshall-Deck 69.318% 2152.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015625

Ivy League KFTawny Williamson 68.182% 3150.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015473

The Artful DodgerChristian Clark 67.500% 1148.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015646

FHF RockstarLaura Himes 67.500% 4148.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015632

FranchescaMolly Welsch 67.273% 2148.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015483

Dlorean BRMichele Tutwiler 65.682% 2144.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015477
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Bakkens AreionDeborah Roccaforte 65.227% 3143.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015474

Tulza TimeAbby Westman 65.000% 3143.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015455

Rumor Has ItIsabel Frederickson 64.091% 5141.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015644

FHF Fein TunedAlexis Clugston 63.864% 4140.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015645

Fantazja LotnikJasmine Cho 63.182% 5139.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015463

Just TedAmber Rizzo 63.182% 6139.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015636

Saphiro El TornadoSue Kolstad 62.955%138.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015491

VanityPatricia Riedl 61.136% 4134.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015638

Mr. JonesAnn Jonkman 60.682% 5133.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015499

Gwaihir HDFMary Jane Hart 59.773% 6131.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015626

GorgeousKaren Smith 58.864% 6129.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015485

Pik PerycleseAnnabel Freeman 58.636%129.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015456

USEF First Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Heath, 

UdenSabrina Thomas 74.444% 1201.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015496

The Artful DodgerChristian Clark 61.667% 2166.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015646

Gentleman JackKathleen Hammond 60.741% 3164.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015472

Fantazja LotnikJasmine Cho 58.889% 1159.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015463

Raeka HPFEron Owens 53.704% 1145.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015635

USEF First Level Test 2 - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Heath, 

UdenSabrina Thomas 65.938% 1211.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015496

Edmonton AffairMichael Dawson 64.844% 2207.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015490

TymelessEron Owens 60.781% 1194.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015629

Windy KnightElizabeth Sadler 59.219% 3189.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015486

USEF First Level Test 3 * - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Berry, 

IndoradoLauren Griffin 66.618% 1226.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015460

Ivy League KFTawny Williamson 64.559% 2219.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015473

RavellaNatalya Slipchenko 64.412% 1219.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015500

Feema HAriel Stanley 64.118% 2218.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015471

GoliathRaegan Mccool 63.971% 1217.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015470

Gentleman JackKathleen Hammond 63.824% 3217.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015472

Edmonton AffairMichael Dawson 63.088% 4214.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015490

Just MineLynn Egan 62.647% 5213.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015630

Giselle TFLaura Himes 62.353% 3212.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015640

FHF RockstarLaura Himes 61.912% 4210.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015632

Drain's Marlo TommyNatalya Slipchenko 61.765% 6210.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015479

TymelessEron Owens 61.471% 5209.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015629

NespritMarysue Randolph 60.147%204.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015482

Bakkens AreionDeborah Roccaforte 60.147%204.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015474
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USEF Second Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Heath, 

Prairie WildfireAlicia Kuebler 61.818% 1204.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015462

BaneKathleen Rillo 59.848% 1197.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015438

USEF Second Level Test 2 - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Heath, 

BaneKathleen Rillo 54.744% 1213.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015438

USEF Second Level Test 3 * - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Berry, 

DestinationStephanie Brazus 63.293% 1259.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015467

RitzyLauren Griffin 63.171% 1259.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015461

IndoradoLauren Griffin 62.439% 2256.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015460

FHF RelicRaegan Mccool 59.146% 1242.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015637

Prairie WildfireAlicia Kuebler 57.317% 2235.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015462

USEF Third Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Heath, 

FhabiolaDeb Parent 57.121% 1188.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015466

Hooray HoorayLynn Egan 55.303% 2182.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015627

Bentley ZBonnie Angell-Lingle 53.030% 3175.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015497

USEF Third Level Test 3* - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Heath, 

SatchelLinda Phifer 53.846% 1210.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015478

FhabiolaDeb Parent 50.385% 2196.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015466

USEF Fourth Level Test 3* - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Berry, 

CopperfieldMary Aitken 60.667% 1273.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2015489

FEI Prix St Georges* - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Berry, 

FHF RachareeRaegan Mccool 62.647% 1213.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2018634

AyrusCatherine Jacob 58.971% 1200.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018469

FEI Grand Prix* - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Berry, 

Daisy Van Wittenstein PJennifer Conour 61.196% 1281.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018492

JP ZorroCedar Potts-Warner 61.196% 1281.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018649

JP OrionCedar Potts-Warner 58.043% 3267.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018648

USDF Freestyle TOC*  - Open

(E) Heath,  (C) Berry, 

RavellaNatalya Slipchenko 72.767% 1436.6Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015500

WoodfordHalley Mendenhall 69.633% 2417.8OpenUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015487
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DestinationStephanie Brazus 69.100% 3414.6Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015467

Drain's Marlo TommyNatalya Slipchenko 67.150% 4402.9Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015479

AvensisCatherine Kamenish 64.717% 5388.3Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015458

FEI Freestyle TOC*  - Open

(E) Heath,  (C) Berry, 

Daisy Van Wittenstein PJennifer Conour 68.313% 1546.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017492

BravoJoan Gariboldi 64.412% 2515.3Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017647

EchoAlison Dodd 63.338% 3506.7OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017436

CollingwoodMichelle Baker 62.313% 4498.5Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017484

FEI TOC* Open

 (C) Heath, 

JP OrionCedar Potts-Warner 62.565% 1287.8OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018648

JP ZorroCedar Potts-Warner 58.043% 2267.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018649

USEF TOC* Open

 (C) Heath, 

GoliathRaegan Mccool 73.088% 1248.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015470

RavellaNatalya Slipchenko 68.676% 2233.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015500

RitzyLauren Griffin 66.220% 3271.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015461

FranchescaMolly Welsch 61.818% 4136.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015483

FHF RelicRaegan Mccool 57.561% 5236.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015637

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Heath, 

CollingwoodMichelle Baker 72.000% 17.2Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation484

Fantazja LotnikJasmine Cho 70.000% 17.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation463

Tulza TimeAbby Westman 66.000% 26.6JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation455

Gwaihir HDFMary Jane Hart 65.000% 36.5JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation626
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